7.10
Ø 1.2 - 12.5 mm
air and water
78 59 22 A G1/8 0.05 70 8 1.2 PV202-1-12
0.07 110 6 1.6 PV202-1-16
0.10 70 4 2.4 PV202-1-24
0.16 105 2.5 3.2 PV202-1-32
95 85 45 A/W*1 G1/4 0.04 60 16 1.2 PV202-2-12
0.10 110 8 2.4 PV202-2-24
0.26 170 4 3.2 PV202-2-32
0.42 280 2.5 4.0 PV202-2-40
0.70 310 1.4 5.6 PV202-2-56
0.88 390 1.0 7.1 PV202-2-71
97 85 45 A/W*2 G3/8 0.28 190 4 3.2 PV202-3-32
0.45 300 2.5 4.0 PV202-3-40
0.72 330 1.4 5.6 PV202-3-56
0.90 420 1.0 7.1 PV202-3-71
105 85 45 W G3/8 2.1 85*4 10 12.5 PV203-3-125
G1/2 2.2 90*4 10 12.5 PV203-4-125
Special options  add the appropriate letter
for water or oil      G1/4 and G3/8 ports only PV202 W PV202 - . - . .W
stainless steel FPM/Viton elastomer NPT only PV202 S PV202 - . - . .S
NBR elastomer Buna N, Perbunan B PV202 - . - . .B